 NATS registration copy. 

 Identity Proof: A government issued ID card such as Driving Licence/  Aadhaar/  Voter ID/  
PAN Card/  Passport/  etc. 

FACI LI TIES PROVIDED TO APPRENTI CES: - 

 Graduate Apprenticeship (B. Tech / BE) 

Monthly st ipend is 17500/ - (Rupees Seventeen Thousand & Five Hundred only). Out of 17,500/ - st ipend 

amount:    

 13000/ - w i ll be paid by BEL  

 4,500/ - w ill be paid by Govt. through Direct Benefit  Transfer  (DBT) 

 OPTI ONAL TRADE (BBA/ BBM / BBS) 

Monthly st ipend is 12,500/ - (Rupees Twelve Thousand & Five Hundred). Out of ̀ 12,500/ - st ipend amount:    

 8,000/ - w ill be paid by BEL  

 4,500/ - w ill be paid by Govt. through Direct Benefit  Transfer  (DBT) 

SELECTI ON PROCESS:  

1. Selection is purely on the basis of mer it based on marks secured in the wr itten test.